
POST- BASED RESERVATION ROSTER (W.E.F. 01.01.2017 TO 31.12.2017)
BY PROMOTION

CADRE
CADRE STRENGTH
CLASSIFICATION OF POST
MODE OF RECRUITMENT
POSTS FOR PROMOTION
WORKING STRENGTH
VACANT POST

ASSISTANT ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER
3
GROUP 'B'
100%BY PROMOTION
3 (As per RR published vide G.S.R. 176 dated w.e.f. 09.05.2000)
I
2

No of posts
No of posts of created under It" five Year Plan.vide Ministry's letter dated 18.03.2015
TOTAL NO OF POSTS

=2
=1
=3

Roster Reserved ADDointment in the Dost Whether Post utilized by RemarksPoint for Name Date SC/ST/OBC SC/ST/UR
SC/ST /Neither

Ot UR Shri D. J. Awatramani o t/02/1996 Neither Utilized bv UR-I Vacated on 0 I/ 12/2009
02 UR Smt. S. R. Dhotre 19/07/20It Neither Utilized bv UR-2 Vacated on 0 I105/20 I3
03 UR Shri M. S. Kesavan 19/07/2011 Neither Utilized bv UR-3 Vacated on 0t/11/20I I

04 UR Shri F. Mini 19/12/2011 S.T. Utilized bv UR-4
05 UR
06 UR
07 SC-I
08 UR
09 UR
10 UR
II UR
12 UR
13 UR
t4 ST-l

Cate or
Re uired
Utilised
Excess/Shorta e

There is no backlog.
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(Dr. B. K. Singh)
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(Dr. . C. Rathore)
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